
1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º EDUARDO CAMARGO 2 FREDERICO WESTPHALEN 25 25 25 25 100

2º MATEUS MATTES 33 ESTRELA 22 22 22 0 66

3º

1º 2º 3º 4º 5º 6º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CLº PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º JOAO VITOR BERTUOLI 88 AMETISTA DO SUL 0 0 25 25 50

2º PIETRO PIROLLI 471 TAPEJARA 25 0 0 0 25

3º

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º HENRIQUE HENICKA 202 LAJEADO 25 20 22 25 92

2º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEH 4 DOIS IRMÃOS 22 25 20 20 87

3º GUILHERME BRESOLIN 109 PAROBÉ 18 22 25 22 87

4º PIETRO PIROLLI 471 TAPEJARA 15 14 18 18 65

5º LUCCA BOTOLLI 15 GETULIO VARGAS 11 13 15 16 55

6º KAUE BENATTO 8 VERANOPOLIS 20 18 16 0 54

7º GABRIEL BILHAR 112 GUAPORÉ 16 16 0 0 32

8º BERNARDO DE CESARO ZILIO 39 COXILHA 14 15 0 0 29

9º OTAVIO ZANININ ZANATTA 757 TAPEJARA 13 0 0 0 13

10º WAGNER GANDINI 28 PASSO FUNDO 12 0 0 0 12

11º TIAGO ZANATTA WOLFF 628 TAPEJARA 10 0 0 0 10

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º BRUNO SCHMITZ 40 TRÊS PASSOS 25 25 25 25 100

2º PEDRO MAGERO 15 CAXIAS DO SUL 22 22 22 22 88

3º HENRIQUE HENICKA 202 LAJEADO 20 20 20 20 80

4º LUCCA BOTOLLI 5 GETULIO VARGAS 18 18 18 18 72
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1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL 22 18 16 22 78

2º BRUNO SCHMITZ 40 TRÊS PASSOS 20 14 22 20 76

3º LEONARDO SEBBEN 59 CAXIAS DO SUL 0 22 25 25 72

4º MATHEUS GASSO HERNANDES 555 RIO GRANDE 18 11 15 16 60

5º FABIO TROIAN 261 SERAFINA CORREA 16 13 12 15 56

6º LEONARDO MENEGAT 35 NOVA PADUA 0 0 18 18 36

7º LUIZ PEDRO DORIGON 5 ARVOREZINHA 13 8 13 0 34

8º GUILHERME TEBALDI 255 SERAFINA CORREA 11 5 11 0 27

9º JAILO FERNANDO BOESING 51 FREDERICO WESTPHALEN 15 12 0 0 27

10º FRANCO NAHUEL RODRIGUEZ 9 CHUI 25 0 0 0 25

11º SERGIO ZARBIELI JUNIOR 41 ARVOREZINHA 0 25 0 0 25

12º TIAGO BARBIZAN 17 ARVOREZINHA 14 10 0 0 24

13º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 ARVOREZINHA 0 7 14 0 21

14º PEDRO MAGERO 15 CAXIAS DO SUL 0 0 20 0 20

15º TIAGO DANIEL SCHWARZ 81 CAMPO BOM 0 20 0 0 20

16º ANDRE GONÇALVES S. 812 IBIRUBA 12 6 0 0 18

17º ADENILSON DORIGON 320 ARVOREZINHA 0 16 0 0 16

18º CRISTIAN KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA 0 15 0 0 15

19º EVANDRO CAGLIARI 20 CARLOS BARBOSA 0 0 0 14 14

20º JOSE LUIS BRUSCO BENETTI 151 SANANDUVA 10 0 0 0 10

21º JOEL EISERMANN 22 VENANCIO AIRES 9 0 0 0 9

22º ROBSON AUGUSTO LENZ 598 ARROIO DO MEIO 0 9 0 0 9

23º JONATAS MIGLIORINI 581 MARAU 8 0 0 0 8

24º ARIEL LUIS SCALLEBERGER 211 IVOTI 0 4 0 0 4

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MATEUS FAVERO BASSO 121 GENTIL 22 22 25 25 94

2º LEONARDO LIZOTT 194 SERTAO 25 25 20 18 88

3º LEONARDO LIMBERGER 18 SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 20 20 22 20 82

4º HENRIQUE ARAUJO 153 PASSO FUNDO 18 15 18 22 73

5º LEONARDO RODRIGO DAMBROS 43 MARAU 0 18 15 15 48

6º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL 16 0 14 16 46

7º KEVIN DA SILVA BIANCHINI 68 PASSO FUNDO 14 13 12 0 39
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8º LUAN DALMAS 12 SERAFINA CORREA 0 12 13 14 39

9º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA 15 16 0 0 31

10º CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 1 SÃO JOAO DO SUL 0 0 16 13 29

11º ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA 296 VILA LANGARO 0 14 0 0 14

12º FRANCO NAHUEL RODRIGUEZ 9 CHUI 13 0 0 0 13

13º CLAITON PORTELA (CAU) 282 PASSO FUNDO 12 0 0 0 12

14º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 ARVOREZINHA 0 11 0 0 11

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º HENRIQUE ARAUJO 153 PASSO FUNDO 20 25 20 25 90

2º LEONARDO LIZOTT 194 SERTAO 25 20 22 20 87

3º MATEUS FAVERO BASSO 121 GENTIL 18 22 25 22 87

4º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA 16 9 18 16 59

5º LUCAS FAVERO BASSO 8 GENTIL 22 0 16 18 56

6º FABIO TROIAN 261 SERAFINA CORREA 0 12 15 15 42

7º LUIZ PEDRO DORIGON 5 ARVOREZINHA 0 13 14 0 27

8º JAILO FERNANDO BOESING 51 FREDERICO WESTPHALEN 13 14 0 0 27

9º SERGIO ZARBIELI JUNIOR 41 ARVOREZINHA 0 18 0 0 18

10º TIAGO DANIEL SCHWARZ 81 CAMPO BOM 0 16 0 0 16  

11º ROBSON AUGUSTO LENZ 598 ARROIO DO MEIO 0 15 0 0 15

12º FRANCO NAHUEL RODRIGUEZ 9 CHUI 15 0 0 0 15

13º MATHEUS GASSO HERNANDES 555 RIO GRANDE 0 0 0 14 14

14º CLAITON PORTELA (CAU) 282 PASSO FUNDO 14 0 0 0 14

15º GUILHERME TEBALDI 255 SERAFINA CORREA 0 0 13 0 13

16º LEONARDO MENEGAT 35 NOVA PADUA 0 0 0 13 13

17º LEONARDO SEBBEN 59 CAXIAS DO SUL 0 0 0 12 12

18º JONATAS MIGLIORINI 581 MARAU 12 0 0 0 12

19º TIAGO BARBIZAN 17 ARVOREZINHA 0 11 0 0 11

20º ANDRE GONÇALVES S. 812 IBIRUBA 0 10 0 0 10

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º MAIARA BASSO 8 GENTIL 22 18 22 25 87

2º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 20 16 25 22 83

3º FABIANO RIBEIRO 75 PASSO FUNDO 25 13 18 20 76

GAÚCHO DE  MOTOCROSS  2017

CATEGORIA

MX3

GAÚCHO DE  MOTOCROSS  2017

CATEGORIA

MX2



4º EDUARDO TREVISO (DUDA) 155 SERTAO 14 8 20 18 60

5º ADEMIR DOMINGUES DALLACQUA 499 PORTO ALEGRE 16 12 0 16 44

6º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO 15 20 0 0 35

7º CLAITON PORTELA (CAU) 282 PASSO FUNDO 18 11 0 0 29   

8º MARCOS CAMPOS CORDEIRO 18 ARARANGUA 0 25 0 0 25

9º RODRIGO GONÇALVES 2 PORTO ALEGRE 0 22 0 0 22

10º JEFERSON OCHOA 226 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 13 7 0 0 20

11º CRISTIAN KEHL 243 SAPIRANGA 0 15 0 0 15

12º LAURI MAJONI 61 PASSO FUNDO 0 0 0 15 15

13º EDUARDO TIMMBALLA 69 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL 0 14 0 0 14

14º MAIQUEL ELIAS SCHIEFELBEI 96 IBIRUBA 0 10 0 0 10

15º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 0 9 0 0 9

16º ROBERTO TODESCHINI 350 PARAI 0 6 0 0 6

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º FABIANO RIBEIRO 75 PASSO FUNDO 25 20 22 22 89

2º EVERTON LEANDRO DA SILVA 21 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 22 12 25 25 84

3º ADEMIR DOMINGUES DALLACQUA 499 PORTO ALEGRE 20 15 18 15 68

4º RODRIGO GONÇALVES 2 PORTO ALEGRE 0 22 15 20 57

5º EDUARDO TIMMBALLA 69 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL 0 16 20 13 49

6º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 0 14 16 16 46

7º ROBERTO TODESCHINI 350 PARAI 0 18 14 14 46

8º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO 18 25 0 0 43

9º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 0 0 13 18 31

10º LAURI MAJONI 61 PASSO FUNDO 0 13 0 0 13

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º HELIAR SCHUCH 91 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 25 22 16 25 88

2º EDUARDO TIMMBALLA 69 SÃO LOURENÇO DO SUL 22 20 25 16 83

3º ADEMIR DOMINGUES DALLACQUA 499 PORTO ALEGRE 20 18 22 20 80

4º ROBERTO TODESCHINI 350 PARAI 0 25 18 18 61

5º ANDERSON MARIO RAIMONDI 123 PALMEIRA DAS MISSÕES 0 16 20 22 58

7º LAURI MAJONI 61 PASSO FUNDO 0 15 0 0 15
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1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 2 SÃO JOÃO DO SUL 25 25 25 25 100

2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 PANAMBI 20 18 18 22 78

3º FABIANO NESTOR DOS SANTOS 38 VENANCIO AIRES 22 22 20 0 64

4º NICOLAS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 138 PORTAO 0 20 22 0 42

5º ABIMAEL RODRIGUES SILVEIRA 36 PAROBÉ 16 16 0 0 32

6º FABRICIO ZAMBONI 474 SANANDUVA 0 0 0 20 20

7º VANDERSON GRAEPIN 88 NICOLAU VERGUEIRO 18 0 0 0 18

1º 2º 3º 4° 5° 6ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº CIDADE pts pts pts pts pts pts tl

1º RODRIGO GALIOTTO 720 FLORES DA CUNHA X 25 25 25 75

2º LUAN DALMAS 12 SERAFINA CORREA X 18 22 22 62

3º EDUARDO TREVISO 155 SERTAO X 0 18 20 38

4º KEVIN DA SILVA BIANCHINI 68 PASSO FUNDO X 16 20 0 36

5º ANTONIO EDU BRAZACA 296 VILA LANGARO X 22 0 0 22

6º ADENILSON DORIGON 9 ARVOREZINHA X 20 0 0 20

7º LAURI MAJONI 61 PASSO FUNDO X 0 0 18 18

8º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 CARAZINHO X 15 0 0 15

CATEGORIA

 INTERMEDIARIA MX1 - 450
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